B
25
26
B
Rechargeable Battery • • • • •
Number of Sensor Inputs
2
(max. 2 analogue sensors)

� Version
� Calibration (only -102 / -103)
B
49
Series Descriptions Order Codes Pages
1.
Hydraulic Testers
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-plus with 2 sensor inputs, incl. accessories PPC-04-plus 28
Hydraulic Tester PPC-06-plus with 3 sensor inputs, incl. accessories PPC-06-plus
29
Hydraulic Tester PPC-08-plus with 4 sensor inputs, incl. accessories PPC-08-plus
2.
Pressure
Measurement
Pressure Sensors G1/4 (without Adaptor)
Pressure range from -1 ... 15 bar / -14.5 ... 217 PSI relative pressure PPC-04/12-P-015
34
Pressure range from 0 ... 60 bar / 0 ... 870 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-P-060
Pressure range from 0 ... 150 bar / 0 ... 2175 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-P-150
Pressure range from 0 ... 400 bar / 0 ... 5801 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-P-400
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-P-600
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure * PPC-04/12-P-601
3.
Temperature
Measurement
Temperature Sensors (-40 °C ... +150 °C / -40 °F ... +302 °F)
Screw-in Temperature Sensor for pipeline installation (M10x1) PPC-04/12-T-M02
36
Screw-in Temperature Sensor for pipeline installation (G1/4) PPC-04/12-T-B02
Rod-type Temperature Sensor for tank / container measurements PPC-04/12-TSH
Straight threaded Adaptor with M10 x 1 connection (for PPC-04/12-T-M02) SGV-16S-G-W3
4.
Pressure/
Temperature
Measurement
Pressure/ Temperature Sensors G1/2 (without Adaptor)
Pressure range from -1 ... 15 bar / -14.5 ... 217 PSI relative pressure PPC-04/12-PT-015
38
Pressure range from 0 ... 60 bar / 0 ... 870 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-PT-060
Pressure range from 0 ... 150 bar / 0 ... 2175 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-PT-150
Pressure range from 0 ... 400 bar / 0 ... 5801 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-PT-400
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure PPC-04/12-PT-600
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure * PPC-04/12-PT-601
5.
Connection
Adaptors
for PPC Sensors
Connection Adaptors
Adaptor G1/4 to M16 x 2 (STAUFF Test 20) SDA-20-G1/4-W3
34 /
38
Adaptor G1/2 to M16 x 2 (STAUFF Test 20) SDA-20-G1/2-W3
Adaptor M16 x 2 to M16 x 1,5 (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 15) SAD-20/15-B-W3
Adaptor M16 x 2 to S12,65 x 1,5 (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 12) SAD-20/12-B-W3
Adaptor M16 x 2 to plug-in (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 10) SAD-20/10-B-W3
6.
Flow
Measurement
Flow Turbines with integrated Signal Converter
Measuring range from 1 ... 15 l/min / .3 ... 3.9 US GPM PPC-04/12-SFM-015
40
Measuring range from 4 ... 60 l/min / 1 ... 15.9 US GPM PPC-04/12-SFM-060
Measuring range from 6 ... 150 l/min / 1.6 ... 39.6 US GPM PPC-04/12-SFM-150
Measuring range from 10 ... 300 l/min / 2.7 ... 79 US GPM PPC-04/12-SFM-300
Measuring range from 20 ... 600 l/min / 5.3 ... 158 US GPM PPC-04/12-SFM-600
7.
Rotational Speed
Measurement
Rotational Speed Sensor with integrated Connection Cable 2 m / 6.56 ft PPC-04/12-SDS-CAB
42
Contact Adaptor
PPC-04/12-SKA-
contact adaptor

50
B
Series Descriptions Order Codes Pages
1.
CAN Hydraulic
Testers
CAN Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-plus-CAN with CAN interface, incl. accessories PPC-04-plus-CAN 28
CAN Hydraulic Tester PPC-Pad-101 with 2 CAN networks, incl. accessories PPC-Pad-101
30
CAN Hydraulic Tester PPC-Pad-102 with 2 CAN networks and 3 analogue
sensor inputs, incl. accessories
PPC-Pad-102
CAN Hydraulic Tester PPC-Pad-103 with 2 CAN networks and 6 analogue
sensor inputs, incl. accessories
PPC-Pad-103
2.
Pressure
Measurement
CAN Pressure Sensors G1/4 (without Adaptor)
Pressure range from -1 ... 16 bar / -14.5 ... 232 PSI relative pressure PPC-CAN-P-016
35
Pressure range from 0 ... 60 bar / 0 ... 870 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-P-060
Pressure range from 0 ... 160 bar / 0 ... 2321 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-P-160
Pressure range from 0 ... 400 bar / 0 ... 5801 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-P-400
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-P-600
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure * PPC-CAN-P-601
3.
Temperature
Measurement
CAN-Temperature Sensors (-40 °C ... +150 °C / -40 °F ... +302 °F)
Screw-in Temperature Sensor for pipeline installation (M10x1) PPC-CAN-T-M02
37Screw-in Temperature Sensor for pipeline installation (G1/4) PPC-CAN-T-B02
Straight threaded Adaptor with M10 x 1 connection (for PPC-CAN-T-M02) SGV-16S-G-W3
4.
Pressure/
Temperature
Measurement
CAN Pressure/ Temperature Sensors G1/2 (without Adaptor)
Pressure range from -1 ... 16 bar / -14.5 ... 232 PSI relative pressure PPC-CAN-PT-016
39
Pressure range from 0 ... 60 bar / 0 ... 870 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-PT-060
Pressure range from 0 ... 160 bar / 0 ... 2321 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-PT-160
Pressure range from 0 ... 400 bar / 0 ... 5801 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-PT-400
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure PPC-CAN-PT-600
Pressure range from 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI absolute pressure * PPC-CAN-PT-601
5.
Connection
Adaptors
for PPC Sensors
Connection Adaptors
Adaptor G1/4 to M16 x 2 (STAUFF Test 20) SDA-20-G1/4-W3
35 /
39
Adaptor G1/2 to M16 x 2 (STAUFF Test 20) SDA-20-G1/2-W3
Adaptor M16 x 2 to M16 x 1,5 (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 15) SAD-20/15-B-W3
Adaptor M16 x 2 to S12,65 x 1,5 (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 12) SAD-20/12-B-W3
Adaptor M16 x 2 to plug-in (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 10) SAD-20/10-B-W3
6.
Flow
Measurement
CAN Flow Turbines with integrated Signal Converter
Measuring range from 1 ... 15 l/min / .3 ... 3.9 US GPM PPC-CAN-SFM-015
41
Measuring range from 4 ... 60 l/min / 1 ... 15.9 US GPM PPC-CAN-SFM-060
Measuring range from 6 ... 150 l/min / 1.6 ... 39.6 US GPM PPC-CAN-SFM-150
Measuring range from 10 ... 300 l/min / 2.7 ... 79 US GPM PPC-CAN-SFM-300
Measuring range from 20 ... 600 l/min / 5.3 ... 158 US GPM PPC-CAN-SFM-600
7.
CAN Accessories
CAN Connection Cable 0,5 m / 1.64 ft PPC-CAN-CAB0.5
45
CAN Connection Cable 2 m / 6.65 ft PPC-CAN-CAB2
CAN Connection Cable 5 m / 16.40 ft PPC-CAN-CAB5
CAN Connection Cable 10 m / 32.81 ft PPC-CAN-CAB10
CAN Connection Cable 10 m / 65.62 ft PPC-CAN-CAB20
CAN Y-Splitter Cable 0,3 m / .98 ft PPC-CAN-CAB-Y
CAN Terminating Resistor PPC-CAN-R
8.

Reader
Measurement Range
Pressure Transmitter
Application Side
�
�
�
�
�
54
B
Pressure Range Version of Pressure Transmitter
000
When ordering a complete system with one or two pressure transmitters, the pressure range for the
2nd and 3rd pressure transmitter is given as “000”.
016 B00016
060 B00060
160 B00160
400 B00400
600 B00600
e.g. 400 (400 bar) 600 (600 bar) 000 (0 bar)
�
� Pressure Range / Version
 1st see table